AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	DATE – DESCRIPTION
\$945,602	05/22/14 (Council) Original construction contract
\$47,280	05/22/14 (Council) 5% Contingency
\$57,000	05/22/14 (Total Administrative Authority)
\$132,120	Proposed (Council) – Additional Authorization - Change Order #1
\$1,182,002	Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

DATE – DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%)
05/22/14 Original construction contract
Proposed CO #1 (Contingency, Administrative Authority and Additional
Authorization) – Repairs outside original scope (25.00%/25.00%)
Total Contract Expenditures
Cumulative Change Orders